
ILS Law College, Pune 

Opening of College in Offline Mode 

ALLOCATION OF DAYS FOR OPENING OF COLLEGE IN OFFLINE MODE 

Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Group 1 2 3 4 5 

 

GROUPWISE DIVISION OF STUDENTS 

Class Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 

II 

BALLB 

A+B 

2001 to 

2027 

2028 to 

2054 

2055 to 

2068, 2101 

to 2114 

2115 to 

2141 

2142 to 

2168 

II 

 BALLB  

C+D 

2201 to 

2226 

2227 to 

2254 

2255 to 

2268, 2301 

to 2314 

2315 to 

2340 

2341 to 

2367 

II LLB 

A+20  

7001 to 

7018 

7019 to 

7035 

7036 to 

7052 

7055 to 

7066, 7201 

to 7206 

7207 to 

7222 

II LLB 

B+20 

7101 to 

7118 

7119 to 

7137 

7138 to 

7155 

7156 to 

7167, 7223 

to 7229 

7230 to 

7248 

 

Note:  

Only students with double vaccination are permitted to attend the classes offline. 

 


