ILS Law College, Pune

Opening of College in Offline Mode

ALLOCATION OF DAYS FOR OPENING OF COLLEGE IN OFFLINE MODE

Day	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Group	1	2	3	4	5

GROUPWISE DIVISION OF STUDENTS

Class	Group 1	Group 2	Group 3	Group 4	Group 5
II	2001 to	2028 to	2055 to	2115 to	2142 to
BALLB	2027	2054	2068, 2101	2141	2168
A+B			to 2114		
II	2201 to	2227 to	2255 to	2315 to	2341 to
BALLB	2226	2254	2268, 2301	2340	2367
C+D			to 2314		
II LLB	7001 to	7019 to	7036 to	7055 to	7207 to
A+20	7018	7035	7052	7066, 7201	7222
				to 7206	
II LLB	7101 to	7119 to	7138 to	7156 to	7230 to
B+20	7118	7137	7155	7167, 7223	7248
				to 7229	

Note:

Only students with double vaccination are permitted to attend the classes offline.